JANUARY 2025
Source

Cheshire & North Wales Centre
Camel Vale MCC

Malcolm Boden

L Pike

Family & Friends

Windsor Road Shop

Chris Schofield

Family & Friends
South Midland Centre

Cheltenham Home Guard MC

Phil Marsh
Western Centre ACU

Yeadon Guiseley DMC

Misc: Fines

Gift Aid

AUTO CYCLE UNION BENEVOLENT FUND
DONATIONS

Donation Type

Donation

Donation

Donation

In Memory of Brian Rostron
In Memory of Des Evans
Collection Box

Donation from Helmet Raffle

In Memory of The Late Pete Webb
MotoX Numbers Scheme

Observer Donations
Donation
Donation

Donation from The Rene Smith Memorial
Trial

DONATIONS TOTAL

HMRC Repayment to 17.01.2025

MISC TOTAL £

600.00

60.00

200.00

20.00

412.50

47.62

100.00

118.90
930.00

60.00

20.00
500.00

600.00

£3,669.02

187.50

187.50

JANUARY 2025 £ 3,856.52

Centre

Cheshire & N Wales

Cornwall

East Midland

Isle of Man

Isle of Man

Isle of Man

North Western

South Midland
South Midland

Western
Western
Western

Yorkshire

10/02/2025



