AUTO CYCLE UNION BENEVOLENT FUND DONATIONS

JANUARY 2025

Source	Donation Type	£	Centre
Cheshire & North Wales Centre	Donation	600.00	Cheshire & N Wales
Camel Vale MCC	Donation	60.00	Cornwall
Malcolm Boden	Donation	200.00	East Midland
L Pike	In Memory of Brian Rostron	20.00	Isle of Man
Family & Friends	In Memory of Des Evans	412.50	Isle of Man
Windsor Road Shop	Collection Box	47.62	Isle of Man
Chris Schofield	Donation from Helmet Raffle	100.00	North Western
Family & Friends	In Memory of The Late Pete Webb	118.90	South Midland
South Midland Centre	MotoX Numbers Scheme	930.00	South Midland
Cheltenham Home Guard MC	Observer Donations	60.00	Western
Phil Marsh	Donation	20.00	Western
Western Centre ACU	Donation	500.00	Western
Yeadon Guiseley DMC	Donation from The Rene Smith Memorial Trial	600.00	Yorkshire
	DONATIONS TOTAL	£3,669.02	
Misc: Fines			
Gift Aid	HMRC Repayment to 17.01.2025	187.50	
	MISC TOTAL	£ 187.50	
	JANUARY 2025	£ 3,856.52	